14

13

2]

19



6  RB11383 | = GROUNDLUGLABEL | 1
8 BUK | 1/4"X1/2"PANHEADCS. | 1
9 RB108 | = GROUNDLG | 1
15 BULK | = 5/16"FLATWASHER | 6
16 BUKK | @ 5/16"LOCKWASHER | 6
17 BUK | 0 5/1&'NUT | &



14

19



NO.NMagel  OFCRPTON | Q
I\l MRBER DESCRIPTION

6 RBI138 |  .1875"SETSCREW | 2
8 IC431AL|  PUMPCASE | 1
9 |D1041 | = FLANGEGASKET | 2

17 |C440AL SPRING RETAINER

18 (D144 FLINGER
19 |BULK 5/16 X 7/8"HEX HEAD C.S.
0

16
20 BULK | 3/8"X1.0HEXHEADCS. | 4
21 [BULK | 5/16"X1-1/2"HEXHEADCS. | 3
22 BULK | 5/16"X1/2"HEXHEADCS. | 4
23 BULK |  3/8'LOCKWASHER | 4
24 BULK |  5/16"LOCKWASHER | 20



	AFPS-6315-24VDC assembly drawing
	AFPS-6315-24VDC assembly parts list
	AFPS-6315-24VDC pump parts diagram
	AFPS-6315-24VDC pump parts list

